
Video Daily Views 31,822 avg views/day 9/24/202569 days

BAND-MAID / What is justice? (Official Music Video) TVアニメ「桃源暗鬼」エンディ

3kMIh0_Wkpk

https://youtu.be/3kMIh0_Wkpk

Views +/-VideoID Comments +/- Likes +/- next million est

69 9/24/2025 6:05:39 AM 2,310,008 6,729 1,845 0 27,614 74 1/5/2026 3:09:19 AM

68 9/23/2025 6:00:45 AM 2,303,279 7,341 1,845 4 27,540 66 12/27/2025 3:04:09 AM

67 9/22/2025 6:01:04 AM 2,295,938 6,800 1,841 5 27,474 89 1/3/2026 8:04:29 PM

66 9/21/2025 6:00:39 AM 2,289,138 7,299 1,836 2 27,385 88 12/27/2025 3:04:02 PM

65 9/20/2025 6:00:40 AM 2,281,839 7,913 1,834 12 27,297 94 12/20/2025 12:04:03 AM

64 9/19/2025 6:00:41 AM 2,273,926 6,690 1,822 3 27,203 68 1/5/2026 7:04:05 PM

63 9/18/2025 6:00:37 AM 2,267,236 14,177 1,819 2 27,135 61 11/8/2025 11:03:57 PM

62 9/17/2025 6:00:31 AM 2,253,059 31,787 1,817 5 27,074 85 10/10/2025 6:03:52 PM

61 9/16/2025 6:00:34 AM 2,221,272 31,571 1,812 3 26,989 88 10/10/2025 10:03:44 PM

60 9/15/2025 6:01:20 AM 2,189,701 27,917 1,809 0 26,901 68 10/14/2025 7:04:10 AM

59 9/14/2025 6:00:51 AM 2,161,784 27,902 1,809 1 26,833 89 10/14/2025 7:03:37 AM

58 9/13/2025 6:00:44 AM 2,133,882 26,980 1,808 3 26,744 108 10/15/2025 9:03:53 AM

57 9/12/2025 6:00:31 AM 2,106,902 23,127 1,805 1 26,636 71 10/20/2025 8:02:56 PM

56 9/11/2025 6:01:00 AM 2,083,775 11,807 1,804 2 26,565 81 11/27/2025 9:03:48 PM

55 9/10/2025 6:00:44 AM 2,071,968 29,110 1,802 4 26,484 76 10/12/2025 3:03:21 AM

54 9/9/2025 6:00:58 AM 2,042,858 29,294 1,798 3 26,408 95 10/11/2025 10:03:54 PM

53 9/8/2025 6:00:29 AM 2,013,564 30,101 1,795 12 26,313 93 10/11/2025 12:03:13 AM

52 9/7/2025 6:00:50 AM 1,983,463 30,001 1,783 0 26,220 97 9/7/2025 7:04:18 PM

51 9/6/2025 6:00:45 AM 1,953,462 29,175 1,783 2 26,123 122 9/7/2025 8:03:49 PM

50 9/5/2025 6:01:23 AM 1,924,287 29,824 1,781 5 26,001 88 9/7/2025 7:04:08 PM

49 9/4/2025 6:01:02 AM 1,894,463 29,713 1,776 -4 25,913 87 9/7/2025 7:04:03 PM

48 9/3/2025 6:00:46 AM 1,864,750 30,300 1,780 7 25,826 117 9/7/2025 5:03:29 PM

47 9/2/2025 6:00:53 AM 1,834,450 29,271 1,773 1 25,709 107 9/7/2025 10:03:54 PM

46 9/1/2025 6:00:53 AM 1,805,179 29,997 1,772 1 25,602 96 9/7/2025 6:03:09 PM

45 8/31/2025 6:01:13 AM 1,775,182 30,214 1,771 2 25,506 119 9/7/2025 5:03:56 PM

44 8/30/2025 6:00:52 AM 1,744,968 29,471 1,769 2 25,387 110 9/7/2025 4:03:34 PM

43 8/29/2025 6:43:16 AM 1,715,497 31,212 1,767 7 25,277 95 9/7/2025 3:45:52 PM

42 8/28/2025 6:00:50 AM 1,684,285 28,774 1,760 3 25,182 97 9/8/2025 5:04:00 AM

41 8/27/2025 6:00:47 AM 1,655,511 31,452 1,757 1 25,085 89 9/7/2025 5:03:29 AM

40 8/26/2025 6:00:50 AM 1,624,059 30,346 1,756 6 24,996 101 9/7/2025 3:03:18 PM

39 8/25/2025 6:00:50 AM 1,593,713 29,867 1,750 6 24,895 115 9/7/2025 9:03:20 PM

38 8/24/2025 6:00:39 AM 1,563,846 30,486 1,744 4 24,780 120 9/7/2025 1:03:10 PM

37 8/23/2025 6:00:41 AM 1,533,360 32,920 1,740 7 24,660 137 9/6/2025 10:03:05 AM

36 8/22/2025 6:00:36 AM 1,500,440 30,713 1,733 3 24,523 102 9/7/2025 12:03:08 PM

35 8/21/2025 6:00:48 AM 1,469,727 30,869 1,730 4 24,421 134 9/7/2025 10:03:19 AM

34 8/20/2025 6:01:05 AM 1,438,858 32,858 1,726 12 24,287 132 9/6/2025 8:03:37 AM

33 8/19/2025 6:00:41 AM 1,406,000 33,586 1,714 3 24,155 123 9/5/2025 10:03:01 PM

32 8/18/2025 6:00:57 AM 1,372,414 31,294 1,711 3 24,032 104 9/7/2025 7:03:35 AM

31 8/17/2025 6:00:36 AM 1,341,120 32,867 1,708 11 23,928 132 9/6/2025 7:02:54 AM

30 8/16/2025 6:00:36 AM 1,308,253 32,873 1,697 6 23,796 168 9/6/2025 7:02:58 AM

29 8/15/2025 6:01:05 AM 1,275,380 31,151 1,691 5 23,628 93 9/7/2025 12:03:13 PM

28 8/14/2025 6:01:30 AM 1,244,229 32,385 1,686 -1 23,535 122 9/6/2025 2:04:27 PM

27 8/13/2025 6:01:13 AM 1,211,844 30,172 1,687 6 23,413 125 9/8/2025 9:03:43 AM

26 8/12/2025 6:01:11 AM 1,181,672 30,728 1,681 7 23,288 125 9/7/2025 9:03:40 PM

25 8/11/2025 6:01:06 AM 1,150,944 30,743 1,674 7 23,163 111 9/7/2025 9:03:34 PM

24 8/10/2025 6:01:10 AM 1,120,201 35,029 1,667 3 23,052 137 9/4/2025 9:03:36 AM

23 8/9/2025 6:00:50 AM 1,085,172 33,553 1,664 10 22,915 147 9/5/2025 12:03:14 PM

22 8/8/2025 6:00:36 AM 1,051,619 32,511 1,654 32 22,768 143 9/6/2025 10:02:55 AM

21 8/7/2025 6:01:10 AM 1,019,108 33,473 1,622 25 22,625 123 9/5/2025 2:03:50 PM

20 8/6/2025 6:00:38 AM 985,635 32,539 1,597 9 22,502 126 8/6/2025 5:03:08 PM

19 8/5/2025 6:00:35 AM 953,096 31,494 1,588 9 22,376 151 8/6/2025 6:03:11 PM
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18 8/4/2025 6:00:45 AM 921,602 35,077 1,579 1 22,225 117 8/6/2025 12:03:07 PM

17 8/3/2025 6:00:43 AM 886,525 34,933 1,578 18 22,108 186 8/6/2025 12:03:06 PM

16 8/2/2025 6:00:44 AM 851,592 35,837 1,560 0 21,922 170 8/6/2025 9:03:02 AM

15 8/1/2025 6:00:41 AM 815,755 37,972 1,560 7 21,752 195 8/6/2025 2:02:55 AM

14 7/31/2025 6:01:51 AM 777,783 32,892 1,553 4 21,557 231 8/7/2025 12:08:31 AM

13 7/30/2025 6:00:46 AM 744,891 36,272 1,549 19 21,326 244 8/6/2025 7:03:15 AM

12 7/29/2025 6:00:47 AM 708,619 34,187 1,530 12 21,082 253 8/6/2025 7:03:05 PM

11 7/28/2025 6:00:43 AM 674,432 33,178 1,518 12 20,829 221 8/7/2025 2:02:57 AM

10 7/27/2025 6:00:44 AM 641,254 37,054 1,506 21 20,608 241 8/5/2025 10:03:13 PM

9 7/26/2025 6:01:25 AM 604,200 39,556 1,485 15 20,367 328 8/5/2025 6:04:07 AM

8 7/25/2025 6:00:44 AM 564,644 46,872 1,470 20 20,039 354 8/3/2025 1:03:04 PM

7 7/24/2025 6:00:46 AM 517,772 54,936 1,450 13 19,685 415 8/2/2025 1:03:14 AM

6 7/23/2025 6:00:44 AM 462,836 58,384 1,437 22 19,270 525 8/1/2025 11:03:04 AM

5 7/22/2025 6:00:43 AM 404,452 62,204 1,415 27 18,745 634 7/31/2025 8:03:03 PM

4 7/21/2025 6:00:41 AM 342,248 61,370 1,388 34 18,111 767 7/31/2025 11:02:55 PM

3 7/20/2025 6:00:45 AM 280,878 75,094 1,354 98 17,344 1,741 7/29/2025 8:03:10 PM

2 7/19/2025 6:00:44 AM 205,784 91,479 1,256 173 15,603 2,462 7/27/2025 10:03:02 PM

1 7/18/2025 6:00:40 AM 114,305 0 1,083 0 13,141 0
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